BALL BUT BEING BUT DER DER DER GEREICHTE GEREICHTE BEINE DER STERLEBBER

HART THE BUILD REPORT TRANSPORTS TO THE USE OF SECTION AS

THUREUNTION SECTION	noth kelpern	PILE No. 137 17
Recit Add P OFF	ICE OF THE CUSTODIA	N ·
Tile 370 10 amic	JAPANESE SECTION e Japanese race having property in any	
	equires such persons to give full particu	
EKSONAL INFORMATION		
	yeyand	
HOME ADDRESS: RR	1903 Melows 5962 SEX: male	a, 26.
REGISTRATION NUMBER Q	5962 SEX: male	AGE: 25
occupation: Farme	afolourer	
(If any business or businesses carr partnership with anyone; if partnersh	ried on, state where, under what name and who	ether carried on by yourself or in
EMPLOYER:		
MARRIED?		
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAN	D:	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUS	BAND:	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHI	LDREN:	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:		
AGE OF CHILDREN:		
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL	PROPERTY (Each parcel must be me	ntioned and particulars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRI	PTION:	
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHE	R IMPROVEMENTS:	
3. INSURANCE (Give partic	ulars; state where policies are)	
	ere payable)	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Included)	ling any unregistered claims or deposit	
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEAD	SES (If vacant so state)	

	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY
NC VNA INTEREST IN, OR	T CINE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVI
ND LETS	A HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY A
•	Two double Mapary ded
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF
	INTEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
	. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
(bisq elsh l	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE
CH PAID:	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHIC
	TVADEORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
	FOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:
	NATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	TO FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
	STATE IF AUY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

	MAPS NO. THE NO. THE NO. THE NO.
•	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:
	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF OTHERS:
6.	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
L L	BANK ACCOUNTS: LIFE INSURANCE: Life
). D.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS:
1.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:
	BILITIES: PERSONAL DEBTS:
2.	TRADE DEBTS:
eve	I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected as as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds other securities, if any. I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of ry description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct indirect.
	Dated this day of Feb/9 x 3 1942.
0	Dated this day of feb/943 1942. (Signature) Town Olyeya Video Yyuyama. Vitness

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 13767 Pull Name UYEYANI (Surna)	Date 4.4.28/43. 13767 Ind in Block Letters)
Registration No. 05962	Male - Female Age New 15,1917 (check)
Former Address	reiteins BC.
Date Evacuated	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
Oresent Address	R. R. # 3 Kelawa B. C.
Married - Single (check) Name of Mother Kawa Sak, Alac Names of Children under 18 (9	Name of Wife Name of Husband Name of Father Kikutur (f.f.)
Requested by	Registered with Custodian (Yes/or No)

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN IONE PACIFIC 6151 SOS ROYAL BANK BLDG. PLEASE REFER TO JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE VANCOUVER, B. C. 31st March, 1949. Mr. Tsuneo UYEMURA, Regn. No. 05962, Spence's Bridge, B.C. Dear Sir: There is a small amount of money lying to the credit of "Tsuneo UYEMURA" in the Japan & Canada Trust Savings Co. which amount might belong to you. If you ever had an account in the Japan & Canada Trust Co., would you please forward your pass book to this office, or give us all the information you can regarding the account. Yours truly, Ol allan Office of the Custodian. HA

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: March 30, 1944

Name: UYEYAMA, Tsuneo . Reg. No. 05962 File: 13767

Boat File No.: JFVDC 886

Name of Vessel: "K.U" 31'x7'x3'(1918) Easthope 8 HP (1927)

"T.U."

Lic. or Reg. No.: New Westminster 170

Naval No.: V.052-F

Owner's Valuation: \$800.00

JFVDC Valuation: 500.00

Custodian Valuation: None

Date of Sale:

Purchaser:

Signature on Sales Papers:

Selling Price:

Paid to JFVDC or Custodian:

Supervision Costs: ____

Balance due Owner:

Paid to:

Location of Boat at Sale: New Westminster

Claims Against Canadian Govt.:

Total Loss Claim #357- Tsuneo UYEYAMA - \$492.50 (Paid)

Credited to Tsuneo UYEYAMA's account with Gustodian

Additional Information:

This boat was licensed in the name of Kiugiro UYEYAMA, according to New Westminster records. It was reported to JFVDC as being owned and licensed in name of Kikujiro UYEYAMA. Kiugiro appears to be an error. Kikujiro is N/R-RCMP. Tsuneo UYEYAMA's deceased father was Kikutaro UYEYAMA.

This boat was damaged and declared a constructive total loss. The boat was

sold "as is" for \$155.00 to the B. C.

The balance of \$147.50 was remitted to

The claim of \$492.50 was made up as follows: Compensation: \$500.00, less

Tharf & Machinery Co.Ltd.

the Receiver General.

JFVDC charge of \$7.50.

The JFVDC Charges were \$7.50

Fm

State Line Assuration College of Calvaga Volument Medical COPY arrayar da deser MANGOUVES, NAME OF THE PARTY PARTIES DE appear of the feet (anistropial). Places the to have alterence of these su